
Amritsar Devclopment Authorihr, Arnrilsar
List of OUVGL Sites for E-Auction 09.06.2025 to 18.06.2025

PROPERTV
NUMBERS

SIZE TO EACH
PROPERTY PER

SQ.MTR

RESERVE PRICE
PER SQ.MTR

TOTAL Rf,SERVf,
PRICE

Et-IGIBILIT\' ['I]ENrture ofSite

38583.00 16127694.00 300,000.0032 418
418 38583.00 16127694.00 300,000.0033
418 38583.00 t6127694.00 300,000.0034
418 38583.00 16127694.00 300,000.0035
4t8 38583.00 16127694.00 300,000.0036

448 418 38583.00 16127694.00 300,000.00
401-P.F. 334.45 49342.70 16502666.02 300,000.00

438 334.45 44857.00 15002423.65 300,000.00
16502666.02 300,000.00396 PF 334.45 49342.70

49342.70 17943966.28 300,000.00319-C 363.66
2s0.83 r 0t 03l8 t .57 300.000.00270 40279.00
250.83 40279.00 10103 181 .57 300,000.00274

275 250.83 40279.00 10103 l8 t .57 300,000.00
l0l 03 I 8l .57 300,000.00322 250.83 40279.00

250.83 40279.00 10103181.57 300,000.00337
t 0103181.57 300,000.00250.83 40279.00

40279.00 10103181.57 300,000.00345 250.83

40279.00 10103181 .57 300,000.00250.83

11113499.73 300,000.00311-C 44306.90

10103 1 8l .57 300,000.00315 250.83 40279.00

10103 I 8l .57 300,000.00427 250.83 40279.O0

I Rcsidential

434 C 269.9s 44306.90 t1960647.66 300,000.00

Guru Ram Dass Urban Estatc, Amritsar

286823849.04Total A

Sr. No, Name of Sites NUMBER OF
SITES PROPOSED

rOR AUCTION

339

312
250.83

))

4



Sr. No.

, Civil Hospitpal Batala

Nature ofSite

Commercial SCO

NUMBER OF
STTES PROPOSED

FOR AUCTION

2

PROPERTY
NUMBERS

I Comer

SIZE TO EA(]II
PROPERTY PER

SQ.MTR

120

RESERVE PRICE
PtrR SQ.MTR

346102.9

TOTAL RT]SERVE
PRICF,

41532348.00

EI,IGIBII,ITY FI,]E

300,000.00

9 Comer 120 346102.9 41532348.00 300,000.00

83064696.00

Shops 8

17 39.6 249532 9881467.20 200,000.00
l8 39.6 249532 9881467.20 200,000.00

50.76 249532 12666244.32 200,000.00

32 50.76 249532 12666244.32 200,000.00

33 50.76 249532 12666244.32 200,000.00

34 50.76 249532 200,000.00

35 50.76 249532 200,000.00

36 66.2'7 249532 16536485_64 200,000.00

Total C 99630641.64

New City Centre, Amritsar SCO 8

l3 178.34 263120 46924820.80 300,000.00
14 178.34 263120 46924820.80 300,000.00

118.34 263120 46924820.80 300,000.00
178.34 263120 46924820.80 300.000.00

20 178.34 263120 46924820.80 300,000.00
24 178.34 263120 46924820.80 300,000.00
30 178.34 46924820.80 300,000.00
3l 178.34 263120 46924820.80 300,000.00

Total D 37s398566.40

o- L

Name ofSites

Total B

3t

12666244.32

t2666244.32

t6
l9

263120



TOTAL RESERVE
PRICE

Sr. No. Nam€ of Sites Nature ofSite NUMBER OF
SITES PROPOSED

FOR AUCTION

PROPERTY
NUMBERS

SIZE TO EACH
PROPERTY PER

SQ.MTR

3 18.57 646-1559.60 200,000.00

18.57 6467559.60 200.000.00

3482807 r 8.57 6467559.60 200,000.00

18.57 348280 6467559.60 200,000.00

18.57 348280 6467559.60 200,000.00

348280 6467559.60 200,000.0015 18.57

348280 6467ss9.60 200,000.0018 18.57

348280 200,000.0019 18.57 6467559.60

348280 200,000.0020 18.57 6467559.60

Booth l0

21 18.57 348280 6467ss9.60 200,000.00

Total E 64675596.00

2,500,000.00Commercial Chunk site I 1 1214.06 263t20 319443467.20

New City Centre, Amritsar

319443467.20Total F
Grand Total A to F 1228558685.52

Estate Officer,
PUD$mrits*

3
EI,I(:IBII,ITY FEERESERVE PRICE

PER SQ.MTR

348280
5 348280

9

12

4



t of ADA Sites for E-auction 09.06
Sr. No. Nrlure of Sit€ NUMBER OT SITf,S

PROPOSf,D FOR
AUCTTON

PROPf,RT}'
NI]MBERS

SIZ f, TO EACIT
PROPf,RTY

PER SQ.MTR

Rf,SERVf, PRICE
Pf,R SQ.MTR

TOTAI- RIiSERVI PRI(]I] ELIGIBILTTY
FEf,

262 209.03 t 6)lt) oo 1'1R6704 200000.00
263 209.03 l610) oo 71R6'70,4 200000.00
265 209.03 t 6)n) oo 11t6704 200000.00
267 209.03 16)0) iO 7'!R6'70,4 200000.00
273 209.03 t 6rn? oo 77*,610.4 200000.00
274 16)n) no209.03 ji86704 200000.00
275 209.03 to.o2 00 ji86704 200000.00

276 PF 209.03 17R).) ),O 1725174 200000.00
277 PF 209.03 17R)).)O 17) 517 4 200000.00
278 PF 209.03 17R)1 

'O
1715114 200000.00

280-Comer 205.36 17R)' )O 165S957 200000.00
I66 PG 167 .20 ?06) t 7i 1441944 200000.00
167 PG 167 .20 )06) t 70 1447949 200000.00
I68 PG 167 .20 )06) t 70 1447948 200000.00
I69 PG 167 .20 )06) t '70 1447948 200000.00

t'7 0 t67 .20 tR74'7 00 1114498 200000.00
173 167.20 1L74'7 00 1t34498 200000.00
174 167.20 I 8747 00 3 | i4498 200000.00
175 167.20 18747 00 't I 34498 200000.00
176 167 .20 18747 00 3 t34498 200000.00
177 167.20 18747 00 3 ri4498 200000.00
178 t6'7.20 tR1L1 00 3 t34498 200000.00
179 167.20 I R747 00 3 | 34498 200000.00
180 167.20 I R141 fin 1t ?a4qR 200000.00

I New Urban Estate, Batala Residential Plot 21

r olat A 80.545.297_37
P.T.O./-

b

Amritsar Devclonmcnt Authoritv. Amritsar

CA,



LJruo

E
F

.
o<
E

<
,iE

OooN

FJ=
Ll

6r&
.,l

oqOoao

qOoo

oqooOoo

Oooa

Oqooao

oqOoOo

OqaOo

Ooa

oqooooo

oqaoooO

oqooOo

oqOooo

OqOooo

aqoaoo

OqooOoO

Oqaoo

OqOooO

OqaoOo

oqoaoOal

OqOoOoat

OqooOoN

adOooON

OqoooN

aqaoOol

aqoOoON

OqooOoN

oo!ooo

ao\ooo

oO\oOo

oa-a-oNaa-

O.')F
-

(\\oc.l
\oF

-

aNa-t'-a.l o...i
a\
Na.l
a- oqt--

NNF
-

a-.o(\f-

a:O
1

N\o

a-09\oc.l

F
-

00t-F

o\t--
€

o\t-€

aNcolioloooN

)

oqo\oo

Oqo\ooO

qo\crc.l
O

l

Oq\oa

q\oOa

oo\oo

oq\oa

Oq\oo

a\oo

aq\oo
a.ooO

a.oooo\O

oqo\ooo

Oq\oOo

oo\oOo

o.'iN

oqoc.l q= \oarcl

o.1\o(\

oqN

o..ic.l oqaa.l oc.l oqoc{ oqo(\

on\oN

o=\ccl
\oN

o.,]\o

aaa.l oqoN

oqo

OqON
N

oo(\

onr-al

qc.l
a-c.l

O09oNo

OoqoNo

Oeo\o.\oa.l a
o09o\o\\oN

a
9xP

ci
1x

a.,']

\oal

o>
=

t- a t)
rY

l
N

icr
at

N
N

ON
Oa.l

ON
O(\

cl
ON

O
N

oN
ON

oc.l oal oc] o(\
aN

o(\
ON

o
N

o\ o
Oo\ nrrN

a-oiOc.l arr(..l

o\na-a-.1

l-daz

oo
\o

'oUo\c.l

ri-
o.

o
o\

\o
o-
o\:

E
.

c=

9-
Lr.

tr
o

o]O\o
O\o

\o

o.Eo(.)

\o\o

+QF
-

\o

Nar

Lr-
Ac-

\oa
Oo

NO

(-)

a

laF

OF

(,+.o+6oF!G(,

H
E

?H
E

B
E

?
3rz

€\

z

a

z

L

ti

z

N

OqOa

el-.1
ololol

:lolol\dl
olol$l

oaoaO\ooo\

a\oao\


